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Show #071119 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/16/2019

Showbill: 308 Class: PHBA 4224 Novice Amateur Hunt Seat Equitation 8 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): Trisha Shorten Armstrong (tie breaker), Kathyrn Boggetta, Charlene Carter, Gary Werner

8 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Allison Rassinoux
Spring, TX2014

Check Yes

PHBA - 91326

Allison Rassinoux

PHBA - 106712

2323

Sire/Dam: RSVP Required x Diverse Leaguer

2 Laura Gunnell
Trenton, MI2007

Im Applelicious

PHBA - 90451

Laura Gunnell

PHBA - 105612

2392

Sire/Dam: Im Ostentatious x Mc Docs Repete

3

Z
Megan Kemp
Columbus, IN2016

Dress Sophisticated 

PHBA - 90723

Megan Kemp

PHBA - 106693

2428

Sire/Dam: Sophistication Only x Reinvest In The West

4 Eric Jayjohn
Lancaster, OH2011

My Rugged Romeo

PHBA - 88211

Vonda Jayjohn Fichera

PHBA - 92162

2456

Sire/Dam: My Rugged Destiny x The Queen Of Class98

5

Z
Kara Karwowski-Guarascio
Union Grove, WI2012

Tangos Purple Breeze

PHBA - 89988

Kara Karwowski-Guarascio

PHBA - 105111

2534

Sire/Dam: Basics San Tango x Diamondshickory Lynx

6

Z
Cynthia Olsen
Chicago, IL2012

All Nite Invite

PHBA - 88862

Cynthia Olsen

PHBA - 84402

2341

Sire/Dam: Double Invitation x Invite Miss Scarlett

7

Z
Lacy Pettis
Panama City , FL2014

A Mocha Latte

PHBA - 90837

Lacy Pettis

PHBA - 67314

2443

Sire/Dam: A Blazing Impulse  x Chasengold

8 Diane J/David J. Kutz
Palos Park, IL2002

MWS Flashn My Sevens

PHBA - 81098

Diane Kutz

PHBA - 69628

2448

Sire/Dam: Seven S Flashyzipper x Miss Special Lee

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2323
2392
2428
2534
2456
2341
2443
2448

2323
2392
2428
2456
2534
2341
2443
2448

3rd Judge: 

2392
2323
2428
2456
2534
2341
2443
2448

4th Judge: 

2392
2428
2323
2456
2341
2534
2443
2448

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
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Trisha 
Shorten 

Armstrong

Kathyrn 
Boggetta

Charlene 
Carter

Gary 
Werner


